
Wellington Smallbore Rifle Assn - CLOSED CHAMPS

M GRADE 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 M V 3138 KINSEY, Neil Wn Cent 99.09 100.09 199.18
2 M 5902 LITTLE, Evan Brooklyn 99.07 100.05 199.12
3 M W 1354 BAINES, Becky Brooklyn 98.06 99.06 197.12
4 M W 8670 ACKRILL, Meredith Brooklyn 97.05 98.02 195.07

A GRADE

1 A W 7737 BURDON, Kelly Wn Cent 98.05 98.05 196.10
2 A V 3073 GRAIN, David Brooklyn 96.05 99.05 195.10
3 A W 4484 LITTLE, Erin Brooklyn 97.05 96.04 193.09
4 A 2685 BODE, Edwin Wn Cent 94.04 98.03 192.07
5 A J 6930 LYNCH, Aidan Melrose 99.04 93.03 192.07
6 A W 4495 BOWEN, Sue Melrose 94.01 98.05 192.06

B GRADE

1 B 4480 THESSMAN, Stephen Brooklyn 97.03 98.05 195.08
2 B V 5613 MASON, Russell Wn Cent 98.07 96.03 194.10
3 B 3079 RILEY, Mark Brooklyn 97.02 96.03 193.05
4 B 2676 DE SILVA , Ravi Wn Cent 96.01 96.05 192.06
5 B J 7014 ISRAELSON, Casey Brooklyn 98.02 94.02 192.04
6 B 3841 BAINES, Mark Brooklyn 94.04 97.02 191.06
7 B J 8339 YANG, Irving Melrose 92.05 98.07 190.12
8 B W 1900 SHIELDS, Bronwyn Wn Cent 95.03 95.05 190.08
9 B 6968 HUNTER, Matt Wn Cent 94.01 93.02 187.03

10 B W 3888 GRAIN, Dianne Brooklyn 93.03 92.02 185.05
11 B V 3160 TINDALL, Brian Aotea 87.01 98.03 185.04
12 B V 2953 JOHNSTONE, Barry Sth Wn 92.02 93.01 185.03
13 B 4332 PEREIRA, Jay Wn Cent 92.02 0.00 92.02

C GRADE

1 C WJ 8849 BRODIE, Megan Brooklyn 96.04 97.06 193.10
2 C 7222 ISAAC, Matt Aotea 97.05 96.03 193.08
3 C W J 8848 TRUSCOTT, Cassie Brooklyn 95.01 97.05 192.06
4 C W 6660 LITTLE, Inge Brooklyn 96.05 95.02 191.07
5 C 8984 BEGLEY, Jono Aotea 90.01 97.02 187.03
6 C 8850 BRODIE, Clive Brooklyn 94.02 93.01 187.03
7 C J 8392 STIRLING, Tim Melrose 94.02 91.02 185.04
8 C WJ 8948 WARE, Milly Melrose 90.01 94.02 184.03
9 C W 6656 CLARKE, Claire Wn Cent 91.03 93.00 184.03

10 C J 7062 TEAHAN, Everett Melrose 91.03 91.02 182.05
11 C J 6990 LYE, Mac Melrose 90.00 92.00 182.00
12 C 7352 EWERS, Chris Wn Cent 94.02 0.00 94.02
14 C V 6637 DYKES, Ian Wn Cent 0.00 0.00 0.00

D GRADE

1 D 8924 HAMILTON, Jaz Brooklyn 95.03 95.04 190.07
2 D WJ 8950 THOMSON, Sascha Melrose 93.01 96.02 189.03
3 D WJ 9466 MATTHEWS, Millie Wn Cent 88.03 93.02 181.05
4 D J 7348 COX, Krishin Melrose 92.01 89.02 181.03
5 D W 9479 RACO, Milica Aotea 90.01 91.01 181.02
6 D W 6585 EVANS, Cynthia Aotea 88.03 91.03 179.06
7 D J 7351 EWERS, Daniel Wn Cent 93.02 85.01 178.03
8 D J 7437 WHITEHEAD, Josh Brooklyn 86.02 91.01 177.03
9 D J 8842 ASHBY, Finn Brooklyn 87.00 90.00 177.00

10 D J 7420 DAY, Jack Brooklyn 88.00 88.01 176.01
11 D W 8983 BEGLEY, Keren Aotea 86.01 88.03 174.04
12 D 9467 MATTHEWS, Jim Wn Cent 85.00 89.02 174.02
13 D J 8845 JOHNSON, Daniel Brooklyn 82.01 86.01 168.02
14 D J 3451 BOOTHBY, Aidan Melrose 77.00 83.00 160.00
15 D WJ 9461 MAZEY, Ellie Brooklyn 69.00 79.01 148.01
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Wellington Smallbore Rifle Assn - CLOSED CHAMPS

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
WOMEN

1 M W 1354 BAINES, Becky Brooklyn 98.06 99.06 197.12
2 A W 7737 BURDON, Kelly Wn Cent 98.05 98.05 196.10
3 M W 8670 ACKRILL, Meredith Brooklyn 97.05 98.02 195.07
4 C WJ 8849 BRODIE, Megan Brooklyn 96.04 97.06 193.10
5 A W 4484 LITTLE, Erin Brooklyn 97.05 96.04 193.09
6 C W J 8848 TRUSCOTT, Cassie Brooklyn 95.01 97.05 192.06
7 A W 4495 BOWEN, Sue Melrose 94.01 98.05 192.06
8 C W 6660 LITTLE, Inge Brooklyn 96.05 95.02 191.07
9 B W 1900 SHIELDS, Bronwyn Wn Cent 95.03 95.05 190.08

10 D WJ 8950 THOMSON, Sascha Melrose 93.01 96.02 189.03
11 B W 3888 GRAIN, Dianne Brooklyn 93.03 92.02 185.05
12 C WJ 8948 WARE, Milly Melrose 90.01 94.02 184.03
13 C W 6656 CLARKE, Claire Wn Cent 91.03 93.00 184.03
14 D WJ 9466 MATTHEWS, Millie Wn Cent 88.03 93.02 181.05
15 D W 9479 RACO, Milica Aotea 90.01 91.01 181.02
16 D W 6585 EVANS, Cynthia Aotea 88.03 91.03 179.06
17 D W 8983 BEGLEY, Keren Aotea 86.01 88.03 174.04
18 D WJ 9461 MAZEY, Ellie Brooklyn 69.00 79.01 148.01

VETERANS
1 M V 3138 KINSEY, Neil Wn Cent 99.09 100.09 199.18
2 A V 3073 GRAIN, David Brooklyn 96.05 99.05 195.10
3 B V 5613 MASON, Russell Wn Cent 98.07 96.03 194.10
4 B V 3160 TINDALL, Brian Aotea 87.01 98.03 185.04
5 B V 2953 JOHNSTONE, Barry Sth Wn 92.02 93.01 185.03
6 C V 6637 DYKES, Ian Wn Cent 0.00 0.00 0.00

JUNIORS
1 C WJ 8849 BRODIE, Megan Brooklyn 96.04 97.06 193.10
2 A J 6930 LYNCH, Aidan Melrose 99.04 93.03 192.07
3 C W J 8848 TRUSCOTT, Cassie Brooklyn 95.01 97.05 192.06
4 B J 7014 ISRAELSON, Casey Brooklyn 98.02 94.02 192.04
5 B J 8339 YANG, Irving Melrose 92.05 98.07 190.12
6 D WJ 8950 THOMSON, Sascha Melrose 93.01 96.02 189.03
7 C J 8392 STIRLING, Tim Melrose 94.02 91.02 185.04
8 C WJ 8948 WARE, Milly Melrose 90.01 94.02 184.03
9 C J 7062 TEAHAN, Everett Melrose 91.03 91.02 182.05

10 C J 6990 LYE, Mac Melrose 90.00 92.00 182.00
11 D WJ 9466 MATTHEWS, Millie Wn Cent 88.03 93.02 181.05
12 D J 7348 COX, Krishin Melrose 92.01 89.02 181.03
13 D J 7351 EWERS, Daniel Wn Cent 93.02 85.01 178.03
14 D J 7437 WHITEHEAD, Josh Brooklyn 86.02 91.01 177.03
15 D J 8842 ASHBY, Finn Brooklyn 87.00 90.00 177.00
16 D J 7420 DAY, Jack Brooklyn 88.00 88.01 176.01
17 D J 8845 JOHNSON, Daniel Brooklyn 82.01 86.01 168.02
18 D J 3451 BOOTHBY, Aidan Melrose 77.00 83.00 160.00
19 D WJ 9461 MAZEY, Ellie Brooklyn 69.00 79.01 148.01
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